Track Kings
Fazenda Capuava
25/09/2022

ITrack Day Kings

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
6C 25/09/2022 15:12.
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
6 1:54.121 | - 16:00:36.152
(52) Kelvin Lopes coutinho
1 2:05.883 +20.340 15:50:27.501 (15) Claudio Mario da Silva
2 2:16.246 +30.703 15:52:43.747 1 2:09.960 +14.454 15:50:15.122
3 1:59.812 +14.269 15:54:43.559 2 2:04.709 +9.203 15:52:19.831
4 1:54.680 +9.137 15:56:38.239 3 1:59.114 +3.608 15:54:18.945
5 1:45.543 R 15:58:23.782 4 1:57.161 +1.655 15:56:16.106
6 1:50.147 +4.604 16:00:13.929 5 1:55.506 - 15:58:11.612
6 2:03.490 +7.984 16:00:15.102
(23) Denis Resende 7 2:00.647 +5.141 16:02:15.749
1 2:28.153 +39.831 15:50:56.709
2 1:51.502 +3.180 15:52:48.211 (11) Bruno Souza do Nascimento
3 1:53.658 +5.336 15:54:41.869 1 2:20.001 +23.963 15:52:24.651
4 1:50.108 +1.786 15:56:31.977 2 2:01.254 +5.216 15:54:25.905
5 1:51.053 +2.731 15:58:23.030 3 1:56.732 +0.694 15:56:22.637
6 1:51.604 +3.282 16:00:14.634 4 1:58.286 +2.248 15:58:20.923
7 1.48.322 . 16:02:02.956 5 1:56.038 | - 16:00:16.961
8 1:50.992 +2.670 16:03:53.948 6 1:57.079 +1.041 16:02:14.040
(14) Carlos Eduardo de lima (45) Joao Vitor Angelo de Souza
1 2:04.732 +14.342 15:50:25.449 1 2:15.138 +18.512 15:51:27.563
2 2:19.014 +28.624 15:52:44.463 2 2:01.743 +5.117 15:53:29.306
3 1:58.693 +8.303 15:54:43.156 3 1:59.362 +2.736 15:55:28.668
4 1:55.716 +5.326 15:56:38.872 4 1:58.679 +2.053 15:57:27.347
5 1:50.390 - 15:58:29.262 5 1:58.134 +1.508 15:59:25.481
6 1:53.644 +3.254 16:00:22.906 6 1:56.626 - 16:01:22.107
(18) Cristhian Camilo D Saldarriaga (88) Romero de Araujo
1 2:05.342 +13.116 15:50:30.445 1 2:06.324 +9.485 15:50:30.084
2 1:54.782 +2.556 15:52:25.227 2 2:03.820 +6.981 15:52:33.904
3 1:55.166 +2.940 15:54:20.393 3 1:58.048 +1.209 15:54:31.952
4 5:20.021 +3:27.795 15:59:40.414 4 1:57.608 +0.769 15:56:29.560
5 1:52.226 - 16:01:32.640 5 1:57.253 +0.414 15:58:26.813
6 1:53.882 +1.656 16:03:26.522 6 1:56.839 | - 16:00:23.652
(83) Juliana Reis (75) Thiago Jansei da Silva
1 2:12.013 +19.502 15:50:03.627 1 2:29.996 +25.938 15:51:04.676
2 1:58.315 +5.894 15:52:01.942 2 2:06.351 +2.293 15:53:11.027
3 1:53.748 +1.327 15:53:55.690 3 2:04.134 +0.076 15:55:15.161
4 1:56.589 +4.168 15:55:52.279 4 2:06.227 +2.169 15:57:21.388
5 1:53.742 +1.321 15:57:46.021 5 2:04.058 - 15:59:25.446
6 1:53.061 +0.640 15:59:39.082 6 2:05.145 +1.087 16:01:30.591
7 1:52.421 - 16:01:31.503 7 2:05.775 +1.717 16:03:36.366
8 1:54.468 +2.047 16:03:25.971
(46) Jonas Gabriel da Silva
1 2:06.392 +13.604 15:52:03.778
2 1:52.788 - 15:53:56.566
3 1:56.681 +3.893 15:55:53.247
4 1:53.314 +0.526 15:57:46.561
5 1:52.955 +0.167 15:59:39.516
6 1:52.939 +0.151 16:01:32.455
7 1:54.748 +1.960 16:03:27.203
(28) Edvando Jose de lima
1 2:28.893 +36.084 15:52:23.241
2 2:01.106 +8.297 15:54:24.347
3 1:52.809 - 15:56:17.156
4 1:57.143 +4.334 15:58:14.299
(57) Marcelo Granjeiro de Freitas
1 2:05.454 +11.333 15:50:57.906
2 1:57.087 +2.966 15:52:54.993
3 1:56.144 +2.023 15:54:51.137
4 1:55.442 +1.321 15:56:46.579
5 1:55.452 +1.331 15:58:42.031
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